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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:29pm ET

GOODFELLAS - AFC Conference

AFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Show me your TDs! 9 5 0 0.643 5-3 8-5 2155.55 1872.54 2407.81

Mickey M 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-5 2003.22 1928.79 2318.31

POURDECISIONS 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-7 1929.55 2028.50 2266.90

TOP DAWGS 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 4-9 1714.53 1944.03 1833.33

AIR FORCE 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 3-10 1732.80 1853.64 1972.58

AFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

ROMANS 11 3 0 0.786 5-3 10-3 2139.51 1797.03 2340.79

Tikidogs 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 10-3 1867.41 1743.57 2166.49

4th & inches 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-5 1994.88 1887.96 2285.31

Lucky Luciano 5 9 0 0.357 2-6 5-8 1723.95 2008.67 1994.56

Open Team 4 10 0 0.286 1-7 3-10 1659.22 1884.27 1967.81

Total Points
Show me your TDs! 2407.81

ROMANS 2340.79

Mickey M 2318.31

4th & inches 2285.31

POURDECISIONS 2266.90

Tikidogs 2166.49

Lucky Luciano 1994.56

AIR FORCE 1972.58

Open Team 1967.81

TOP DAWGS 1833.33
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GOODFELLAS - NFC Conference

NFC NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

King Henry 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-3 2111.58 1725.81 2385.33

Monsters of the Midway 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-3 1977.64 1799.47 2266.02

Hoosier Hick 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 4-9 1959.34 1898.43 2158.86

Prestige Worldwide 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-9 1926.56 2110.97 2164.47

BLACK and BLUES BROTHERS 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 3-10 1828.90 2050.46 2125.66

NFC SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 9-4 1910.33 1816.02 2175.79

MAULERS 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-5 1792.73 1727.48 2128.49

El Mago 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 6-7 1851.33 1840.83 2070.01

Team Glizzy 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-7 1760.38 1849.48 1996.41

Paper Champions 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-8 1680.50 1951.96 1814.86

Total Points
King Henry 2385.33

Monsters of the Midway 2266.02

CRYSTAL STALLIONS 2175.79

Prestige Worldwide 2164.47

Hoosier Hick 2158.86

MAULERS 2128.49

BLACK and BLUES BROTHERS 2125.66

El Mago 2070.01

Team Glizzy 1996.41

Paper Champions 1814.86
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